
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES COX PLATE RACEDAY Fillies & Mares Class 6
Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1350m

28 October 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.11
(0:11.03)

1:10.08
(0:11.18)

0:58.90
(0:11.78)

0:47.12
(0:12.45)

0:34.67
(0:11.99)

0:22.68
(0:11.23)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BITCOIN BABY 8 66.2 0:11.06 1:21.11 [1] 1:09.75 [4] 0:58.40 [4] 0:46.76 [4] 0:34.34 [4] 0:22.40 [3] 0:34.34

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.35) (0:11.64) (0:12.42) (0:11.94) (0:11.06)

2 4 MOTOMISS 4 66.9 0:10.96 1:21.17 [2] 1:08.95 [8] 0:57.66 [8] 0:46.11 [8] 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.15 [6] 0:34.01 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.55) (0:12.10) (0:11.86) (0:10.96)

3 5 ARGYLE PINK 2 66.4 0:11.10 1:21.17 [3] 1:10.03 [2] 0:58.85 [2] 0:47.05 [2] 0:34.63 [2] 0:22.61 [2] 0:34.63 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:11.18) (0:11.80) (0:12.42) (0:12.02) (0:11.10)

4 2 ZOUKINA 6 66.4 0:11.11 1:21.27 [4] 1:09.41 [6] 0:58.15 [6] 0:46.52 [6] 0:34.28 [5] 0:22.27 [5] 0:34.28 -2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:12.24) (0:12.01) (0:11.11)

5 7 ORIGINAL GLAZE 5 64.9 0:11.15 1:21.50 [5] 1:10.35 [3] 0:58.93 [3] 0:47.19 [3] 0:34.77 [3] 0:22.67 [4] 0:34.77 -1

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.74) (0:12.42) (0:12.10) (0:11.16)

6 6 TYRESA 3 66.5 0:11.11 1:21.68 [6] 1:09.77 [7] 0:58.48 [7] 0:46.81 [7] 0:34.46 [8] 0:22.51 [8] 0:34.46 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:12.35) (0:11.95) (0:11.11)

7 3 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 1 65.8 0:11.03 1:21.78 [7] 1:10.75 [1] 0:59.57 [1] 0:47.79 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:35.34 -4

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:12.45) (0:11.99) (0:11.33)

8 8 WINTER RAIN 7 65.8 0:11.13 1:21.94 [8] 1:10.34 [5] 0:59.13 [5] 0:47.34 [5] 0:34.87 [6] 0:22.86 [7] 0:34.87 -3

Jaden Lloyd 200m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.79) (0:12.47) (0:12.01) (0:11.13)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES COX PLATE RACEDAY Fillies & Mares Class 6
Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1350m

28 October 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BITCOIN BABY 8 66.2 0:11.06 0:11.34 [3] 1:21.11 0:34.34

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.34)

2 4 MOTOMISS 4 66.9 0:10.96 0:11.19 [4] 0.34L 0:34.01 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.19)

3 5 ARGYLE PINK 2 66.4 0:11.10 0:11.51 [1] 0.36L 0:34.63 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.51)

4 2 ZOUKINA 6 66.4 0:11.11 0:11.16 [6] 0.96L 0:34.28 -2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.16)

5 7 ORIGINAL GLAZE 5 64.9 0:11.15 0:11.51 [5] 2.3L 0:34.77 -1

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:11.51)

6 6 TYRESA 3 66.5 0:11.11 0:11.40 [8] 3.36L 0:34.46 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.40)

7 3 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 1 65.8 0:11.03 0:12.02 [2] 3.92L 0:35.34 -4

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

8 8 WINTER RAIN 7 65.8 0:11.13 0:11.73 [7] 4.9L 0:34.87 -3

Jaden Lloyd 200m 400m (0:11.73)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES ANAMOE 2022 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2000m

28 October 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.48
(0:14.13)

1:49.35
(0:11.38)

1:37.97
(0:11.94)

1:26.03
(0:12.28)

1:13.75
(0:13.00)

1:00.75
(0:13.21)

0:47.54
(0:12.19)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 APPLICATIONS 6 65.2 0:11.38 2:03.48 [1] 1:49.35 [1] 1:37.97 [1] 1:26.03 [1] 1:13.75 [1] 1:00.75 [1] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.35

Boris Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:14.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.28) (0:13.00) (0:13.21) (0:12.19)

2 13 SECURITY ADVISOR 9 65.2 0:11.48 2:03.65 [2] 1:49.39 [3] 1:37.91 [2] 1:25.74 [2] 1:13.17 [2] 1:00.30 [2] 0:47.59 [2] 0:35.42 +6

Melea Castle 1800m 1800m (0:14.26) (0:11.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.57) (0:12.87) (0:12.71) (0:12.17)

3 10 FLYING JOY 13 66.1 0:11.11 2:03.87 [3] 1:48.60 [10] 1:37.05 [10] 1:24.56 [10] 1:11.94 [10] 0:59.14 [10] 0:46.56 [10] 0:34.43 +9

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.27) (0:11.55) (0:12.49) (0:12.62) (0:12.80) (0:12.58) (0:12.13)

4 3 BLACKCOMB 11 64.2 0:11.44 2:03.96 [4] 1:48.96 [8] 1:37.38 [8] 1:24.84 [9] 1:12.28 [8] 0:59.56 [8] 0:46.97 [8] 0:34.90 +10

Andrew Mallyon 1800m 600m (0:15.00) (0:11.58) (0:12.54) (0:12.56) (0:12.72) (0:12.59) (0:12.07)

5 12 SATAY CHICKEN 5 64.7 0:11.50 2:04.05 [5] 1:49.59 [5] 1:37.88 [5] 1:25.69 [4] 1:13.15 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.18 +2

Cejay Graham 1800m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.71) (0:12.19) (0:12.54) (0:12.75) (0:12.90) (0:12.32)

6 9 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 4 64.9 0:11.46 2:04.28 [6] 1:49.63 [6] 1:37.91 [6] 1:25.42 [7] 1:12.83 [6] 1:00.09 [6] 0:47.43 [6] 0:35.20 -1

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.72) (0:12.49) (0:12.59) (0:12.74) (0:12.66) (0:12.23)

7 5 PHAISTOS 8 65.4 0:11.63 2:04.33 [7] 1:49.89 [4] 1:38.25 [4] 1:25.84 [5] 1:13.22 [5] 1:00.36 [5] 0:47.70 [5] 0:35.45 +6

Casey Waddell 1800m 600m (0:14.44) (0:11.64) (0:12.41) (0:12.62) (0:12.86) (0:12.66) (0:12.25)

8 7 GO MILLO 7 64.0 0:11.48 2:04.54 [8] 1:49.81 [7] 1:37.98 [7] 1:25.71 [6] 1:13.06 [7] 1:00.27 [7] 0:47.68 [7] 0:35.41 +10

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.83) (0:12.27) (0:12.65) (0:12.79) (0:12.59) (0:12.27)

9 1 TAPILDOODLEDO 1 63.7 0:11.44 2:04.56 [9] 1:49.53 [9] 1:37.96 [9] 1:25.52 [8] 1:12.79 [9] 0:59.95 [9] 0:47.37 [9] 0:35.18 +0

Todd Banks 1800m 400m (0:15.03) (0:11.57) (0:12.44) (0:12.73) (0:12.84) (0:12.58) (0:12.19)

10 2 NAMAKWA 12 65.3 0:11.72 2:05.60 [10] 1:51.34 [2] 1:39.62 [3] 1:27.39 [3] 1:14.91 [3] 1:02.07 [3] 0:49.51 [3] 0:37.37 +12

Blake Spriggs Overall 1800m (0:14.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:12.48) (0:12.84) (0:12.56) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Roller Coaster (#8), Jimmy The Tulip (#11), Early Thoughts (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES ANAMOE 2022 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2000m

28 October 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.35
(0:11.65)

0:23.70
(0:11.40)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 APPLICATIONS 6 65.2 0:11.38 0:35.35 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.30 [1] 2:03.48 0:35.35

Boris Thornton 1800m 1800m (0:11.65) (0:11.40) (0:12.30)

2 13 SECURITY ADVISOR 9 65.2 0:11.48 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.68 [2] 0:12.15 [2] 0.98L 0:35.42 +6

Melea Castle 1800m 1800m (0:11.74) (0:11.53) (0:12.15)

3 10 FLYING JOY 13 66.1 0:11.11 0:34.43 [10] 0:23.02 [9] 0:11.91 [5] 2.26L 0:34.43 +9

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.11) (0:11.91)

4 3 BLACKCOMB 11 64.2 0:11.44 0:34.90 [6] 0:23.46 [5] 0:12.02 [4] 2.83L 0:34.90 +10

Andrew Mallyon 1800m 600m (0:11.44) (0:11.44) (0:12.02)

5 12 SATAY CHICKEN 5 64.7 0:11.50 0:35.18 [4] 0:23.67 [4] 0:12.17 [3] 3.34L 0:35.18 +2

Cejay Graham 1800m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:12.17)

6 9 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 4 64.9 0:11.46 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.57 [7] 0:12.11 [7] 4.72L 0:35.20 -1

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:12.11)

7 5 PHAISTOS 8 65.4 0:11.63 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.16 [6] 5.02L 0:35.45 +6

Casey Waddell 1800m 600m (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:12.16)

8 7 GO MILLO 7 64.0 0:11.48 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.70 [8] 0:12.22 [9] 6.24L 0:35.41 +10

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.48) (0:12.22)

9 1 TAPILDOODLEDO 1 63.7 0:11.44 0:35.18 [9] 0:23.64 [10] 0:12.20 [10] 6.36L 0:35.18 +0

Todd Banks 1800m 400m (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:12.20)

10 2 NAMAKWA 12 65.3 0:11.72 0:37.37 [2] 0:25.44 [3] 0:13.41 [8] 12.45L 0:37.37 +12

Blake Spriggs Overall 1800m (0:11.93) (0:12.03) (0:13.41)

Scratched: Roller Coaster (#8), Jimmy The Tulip (#11), Early Thoughts (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES STATE OF REST 2021 QTIS 2YO Handicap - 1110m

28 October 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.45
(0:08.39)

0:58.06
(0:10.67)

0:47.39
(0:11.28)

0:36.11
(0:11.84)

0:24.27
(0:11.67)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI ECLIPSE 9 66.7 0:08.91 1:06.45 [1] 0:57.54 [8] 0:46.25 [7] 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.53 [8] 0:12.04 [6] 1:06.45 0:35.14

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:08.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.49) (0:12.04)

2 2 HEAD HONCHO 5 70.0 0:08.70 1:06.48 [2] 0:57.78 [6] 0:47.17 [3] 0:35.86 [3] 0:24.17 [2] 0:12.63 [1] 0.19L 0:35.86 -1

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.61) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.54) (0:12.63)

3 4 UNEGA WAHY'A 1 66.9 0:08.70 1:06.62 [3] 0:57.92 [5] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.87 [4] 0:24.18 [4] 0:12.51 [4] 0.97L 0:35.87 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.82) (0:11.23) (0:11.69) (0:11.67) (0:12.51)

4 5 ROCKRATA 3 67.6 0:08.41 1:06.77 [4] 0:58.36 [2] 0:47.58 [2] 0:36.21 [2] 0:24.45 [3] 0:12.67 [3] 1.84L 0:36.21 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:12.67)

5 3 MISHANI SUSPECT 8 65.8 0:08.94 1:06.78 [5] 0:57.84 [9] 0:46.41 [10] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.53 [9] 0:11.96 [9] 1.93L 0:35.28 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.57) (0:11.96)

6 7 MISHANI FIRE 2 68.8 0:08.39 1:07.24 [6] 0:58.85 [1] 0:48.18 [1] 0:36.90 [1] 0:25.06 [1] 0:13.20 [2] 4.61L 0:36.90 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.67) (0:11.28) (0:11.84) (0:11.86) (0:13.20)

7 10 MISHANI VOLTAGE 7 64.8 0:08.58 1:07.25 [7] 0:58.67 [3] 0:47.01 [8] 0:35.71 [10] 0:23.86 [10] 0:12.08 [10] 4.71L 0:35.71 +5

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.66) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:11.78) (0:12.08)

8 1 MISHANI ROCK 10 68.5 0:09.57 1:07.49 [8] 0:57.92 [10] 0:47.23 [9] 0:36.34 [7] 0:24.89 [5] 0:13.26 [5] 6.07L 0:36.34 -4

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:09.57) (0:10.69) (0:10.89) (0:11.45) (0:11.63) (0:13.26)

9 8 MISHANI INVINCIBLE 4 67.0 0:08.68 1:07.60 [9] 0:58.92 [4] 0:47.85 [5] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.90 [7] 0:13.05 [7] 6.75L 0:36.66 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.85) (0:13.05)

10 9 SERIAL OFFENDER 6 66.7 0:08.79 1:08.40 [10] 0:59.61 [7] 0:48.51 [6] 0:37.41 [6] 0:25.71 [6] 0:13.68 [8] 11.44L 0:37.41 +5

Damien Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.10) (0:11.70) (0:12.03) (0:13.68)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES SIR DRAGONET 2020 Class 3 Plate - 1600m

28 October 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.20
(0:14.10)

1:23.10
(0:11.45)

1:11.65
(0:11.96)

0:59.69
(0:12.17)

0:47.52
(0:12.40)

0:35.12
(0:12.32)

0:22.80
(0:11.09)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RISING PACIFIC 9 66.3 0:11.09 1:37.20 [1] 1:22.71 [6] 1:11.09 [6] 0:59.46 [3] 0:47.24 [3] 0:34.77 [3] 0:22.80 [1] 0:34.77

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:12.22) (0:12.47) (0:11.97) (0:11.09)

2 9 POETIC DRAMA 1 65.9 0:11.12 1:37.43 [2] 1:23.04 [5] 1:11.41 [5] 0:59.39 [6] 0:46.97 [6] 0:34.65 [6] 0:22.61 [8] 0:34.65 -9

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.42) (0:12.32) (0:12.04) (0:11.12)

3 1 BLAKMAX 8 65.9 0:11.16 1:37.55 [3] 1:23.30 [3] 1:11.72 [3] 0:59.92 [2] 0:47.68 [2] 0:35.31 [2] 0:22.98 [3] 0:35.31 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.58) (0:11.80) (0:12.24) (0:12.37) (0:12.33) (0:11.16)

4 13 HALLSIDE MARTINI 7 66.8 0:11.02 1:37.55 [4] 1:22.61 [9] 1:11.02 [9] 0:59.04 [9] 0:46.61 [9] 0:34.41 [9] 0:22.55 [9] 0:34.41 -8

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.98) (0:12.43) (0:12.20) (0:11.86) (0:11.02)

5 5 TALK TIME 2 64.9 0:11.27 1:37.59 [5] 1:23.33 [4] 1:11.72 [4] 0:59.63 [5] 0:47.23 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:34.89 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.61) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:12.34) (0:11.95) (0:11.27)

6 7 PICKO ROCKS 5 65.1 0:11.25 1:37.78 [6] 1:23.26 [7] 1:11.52 [7] 0:59.51 [8] 0:47.17 [7] 0:34.98 [7] 0:22.96 [7] 0:34.98 -9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.74) (0:12.01) (0:12.34) (0:12.19) (0:12.02) (0:11.25)

7 6 ACROPHOBIC 3 64.8 0:11.34 1:37.96 [7] 1:23.72 [2] 1:12.20 [2] 1:00.21 [4] 0:47.97 [4] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:35.52 -7

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.99) (0:12.24) (0:12.45) (0:12.18) (0:11.34)

8 3 MICRO 10 65.8 0:11.25 1:38.15 [8] 1:23.25 [8] 1:11.69 [8] 0:59.94 [7] 0:47.52 [8] 0:35.34 [8] 0:23.42 [6] 0:35.34 -5

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:12.42) (0:12.18) (0:11.92) (0:11.25)

9 8 LARAINA 6 65.2 0:11.45 1:38.44 [9] 1:24.34 [1] 1:12.89 [1] 1:00.93 [1] 0:48.76 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.03 [2] 0:36.36 -12

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:14.10) (0:11.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.17) (0:12.40) (0:12.33) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Eagles Crag (#2), Sebring Girl (#11), Voldemort (#12), Sea Ripple (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES SIR DRAGONET 2020 Class 3 Plate - 1600m

28 October 2023 - 13:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RISING PACIFIC 9 66.3 0:11.09 0:11.71 [1] 1:37.20 0:34.77

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.71)

2 9 POETIC DRAMA 1 65.9 0:11.12 0:11.49 [5] 1.38L 0:34.65 -9

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.49)

3 1 BLAKMAX 8 65.9 0:11.16 0:11.82 [2] 2.03L 0:35.31 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.82)

4 13 HALLSIDE MARTINI 7 66.8 0:11.02 0:11.53 [8] 2.07L 0:34.41 -8

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.53)

5 5 TALK TIME 2 64.9 0:11.27 0:11.67 [4] 2.31L 0:34.89 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.67)

6 7 PICKO ROCKS 5 65.1 0:11.25 0:11.71 [9] 3.43L 0:34.98 -9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.71)

7 6 ACROPHOBIC 3 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.00 [6] 4.46L 0:35.52 -7

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.00)

8 3 MICRO 10 65.8 0:11.25 0:12.17 [7] 5.59L 0:35.34 -5

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.17)

9 8 LARAINA 6 65.2 0:11.45 0:12.54 [3] 7.3L 0:36.36 -12

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Eagles Crag (#2), Sebring Girl (#11), Voldemort (#12), Sea Ripple (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES LYS GRACIEUX 2019 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1110m

28 October 2023 - 13:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.49
(0:08.50)

0:55.99
(0:10.43)

0:45.56
(0:11.18)

0:34.38
(0:11.56)

0:22.82
(0:11.33)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HELLUVA BARTY 9 68.3 0:08.83 1:04.49 [1] 0:55.66 [7] 0:44.80 [7] 0:33.57 [7] 0:22.23 [7] 0:11.31 [5] 1:04.49 0:33.57

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:10.92) (0:11.31)

2 10 MORETON BAY 8 69.8 0:08.50 1:04.79 [2] 0:56.29 [1] 0:45.63 [2] 0:34.33 [2] 0:22.87 [4] 0:11.74 [2] 1.78L 0:34.33 +2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.66) (0:11.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.13) (0:11.74)

3 1 DEVASTATING 3 68.1 0:08.63 1:04.96 [3] 0:56.33 [4] 0:45.50 [5] 0:34.23 [5] 0:22.77 [5] 0:11.57 [7] 2.78L 0:34.23 +4

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.83) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.20) (0:11.57)

4 12 CASROCK 1 67.8 0:08.68 1:05.01 [4] 0:56.33 [5] 0:45.45 [6] 0:34.12 [6] 0:22.76 [6] 0:11.67 [6] 3.05L 0:34.12 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.09) (0:11.67)

5 17 THANKFUL HEART 13 68.4 0:08.68 1:05.09 [5] 0:56.41 [6] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.63 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:11.99 [3] 3.55L 0:34.63 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.73) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.26) (0:11.99)

6 5 MOUETTE 4 68.3 0:08.52 1:05.11 [6] 0:56.59 [3] 0:45.89 [3] 0:34.64 [4] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.94 [4] 3.67L 0:34.64 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.70) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.26) (0:11.94)

7 9 ZOUMETEOR 7 68.4 0:08.51 1:05.16 [7] 0:56.65 [2] 0:46.23 [1] 0:35.05 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 3.95L 0:35.05 -1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.42) (0:11.18) (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Warrioress (#14), Baristasista (#11), Caesaris (#16), Allez Zou (#8), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Ain't She Lovely (#3), Amore Veloce (#15), Emperor (#4), Pacific Vampire (#2), Lancaster Bomber (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: LADBROKES WINX 2018 Class 3 Plate - 1200m

28 October 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.12
(0:13.17)

0:56.95
(0:10.63)

0:46.32
(0:11.40)

0:34.92
(0:11.61)

0:23.31
(0:11.30)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 THE FACE 6 69.1 0:10.63 1:10.12 [1] 0:56.95 [1] 0:46.32 [1] 0:34.92 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:12.01 [1] 1:10.12 0:34.92

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.63) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.30) (0:12.01)

2 9 AMORE VELOCE 3 68.1 0:10.82 1:10.18 [2] 0:56.86 [3] 0:46.04 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.86 [3] 0.33L 0:34.67 +0

Blake Spriggs 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.82) (0:11.37) (0:11.56) (0:11.25) (0:11.86)

3 6 PENTITO 2 67.3 0:10.96 1:10.29 [3] 0:56.59 [8] 0:45.63 [8] 0:34.17 [8] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.63 [5] 0.96L 0:34.17 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:11.05) (0:11.63)

4 4 LARRIKIN ROGUE 12 68.0 0:10.91 1:10.35 [4] 0:56.30 [9] 0:45.39 [9] 0:34.05 [9] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.48 [9] 1.36L 0:34.05 +1

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:11.07) (0:11.48)

5 14 LUBRICATION 1 68.0 0:10.91 1:10.44 [5] 0:56.86 [7] 0:45.95 [7] 0:34.52 [6] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.88 [4] 1.87L 0:34.52 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.19) (0:11.88)

6 3 HUSSON'S REVENGE 5 68.7 0:10.94 1:10.47 [6] 0:57.10 [5] 0:46.16 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:23.06 [6] 0:11.78 [7] 2.06L 0:34.65 +6

Gary Geran 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.94) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.78)

7 5 MINTAKA LAD 17 70.3 0:10.56 1:10.56 [7] 0:57.23 [4] 0:46.67 [2] 0:35.18 [2] 0:23.52 [2] 0:12.25 [2] 2.6L 0:35.18 +2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.66) (0:11.27) (0:12.25)

8 10 ARTS OBJECT 4 66.8 0:10.94 1:10.75 [8] 0:57.27 [6] 0:46.33 [6] 0:34.74 [7] 0:23.12 [8] 0:11.94 [8] 3.68L 0:34.74 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:11.18) (0:11.94)

9 16 WISH I HAD 10 69.1 0:10.86 1:11.07 [9] 0:57.77 [2] 0:46.91 [4] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.72 [4] 0:12.41 [6] 5.56L 0:35.33 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.86) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:11.31) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Casrock (#11), Daytona (#7), Outlawed (#13), Boodua Romance (#1), Compassionate (#12), Smashingplates (#17), Devastating (#2), Midnight In Tokyo (#15), Magnitudo (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKE IT! QTIS 3YO OPEN - 1200m

28 October 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.16
(0:13.36)

0:56.80
(0:11.17)

0:45.63
(0:11.51)

0:34.12
(0:11.60)

0:22.52
(0:10.94)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ABOUNDING 10 68.3 0:10.78 1:10.16 [1] 0:56.47 [4] 0:45.24 [4] 0:33.72 [4] 0:22.36 [2] 0:11.58 [1] 1:10.16 0:33.72

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.36) (0:10.78) (0:11.58)

2 7 ADDRIEL 1 67.5 0:10.91 1:10.43 [2] 0:56.49 [6] 0:45.34 [5] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.25 [7] 0:11.34 [7] 1.57L 0:33.73 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:10.91) (0:11.34)

3 6 WITHIN REASON 2 67.1 0:10.86 1:10.52 [3] 0:56.49 [8] 0:45.37 [7] 0:33.80 [6] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.62 [4] 2.13L 0:33.80 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.12) (0:11.57) (0:11.32) (0:10.86) (0:11.62)

4 5 GOLDEN DECADE 6 68.0 0:10.79 1:10.58 [4] 0:56.77 [5] 0:45.47 [6] 0:33.73 [8] 0:22.48 [6] 0:11.69 [3] 2.49L 0:33.73 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.25) (0:10.79) (0:11.69)

5 2 ROWEINER'S DANCE 8 67.6 0:11.01 1:10.69 [5] 0:57.33 [1] 0:46.16 [1] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.05 [1] 0:12.04 [2] 3.12L 0:34.65 -5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.17) (0:11.51) (0:11.60) (0:11.01) (0:12.04)

6 10 LADY SHOTGUN 5 66.6 0:10.95 1:10.83 [6] 0:56.63 [10] 0:45.51 [9] 0:34.02 [7] 0:22.53 [8] 0:11.58 [8] 3.97L 0:34.02 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:10.95) (0:11.58)

7 9 TRY EVERYTHING 7 66.3 0:11.08 1:10.91 [7] 0:57.38 [3] 0:46.20 [2] 0:34.55 [2] 0:22.98 [3] 0:11.90 [6] 4.42L 0:34.55 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:11.08) (0:11.90)

8 4 ROTHGO 3 66.7 0:11.05 1:10.95 [8] 0:57.43 [2] 0:46.23 [3] 0:34.53 [3] 0:23.01 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 4.66L 0:34.53 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.20) (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.05) (0:11.96)

9 1 TRIFLING 9 67.4 0:11.06 1:11.22 [9] 0:57.24 [7] 0:45.93 [8] 0:34.28 [10] 0:22.90 [9] 0:11.84 [9] 6.21L 0:34.28 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.38) (0:11.06) (0:11.84)

10 8 CRYPTOSHARE 4 66.2 0:11.07 1:11.37 [10] 0:57.26 [9] 0:46.05 [10] 0:34.44 [9] 0:22.93 [10] 0:11.86 [10] 7.1L 0:34.44 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.21) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.07) (0:11.86)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 6
Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1350m

28 October 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.09
(0:10.83)

1:09.26
(0:11.49)

0:57.77
(0:11.91)

0:45.86
(0:11.80)

0:34.06
(0:11.44)

0:22.62
(0:10.99)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PREACH 9 66.7 0:10.83 1:20.09 [1] 1:09.26 [1] 0:57.77 [1] 0:45.86 [1] 0:34.06 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:34.06

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:10.83) (0:11.49) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.44) (0:10.99)

2 1 NATIONAL CHOICE 8 67.4 0:10.97 1:20.10 [2] 1:08.88 [6] 0:57.74 [2] 0:45.79 [2] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.38 [4] 0:33.81 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.43) (0:10.97)

3 5 OUR MAGNUS 6 66.4 0:10.99 1:20.24 [3] 1:09.04 [5] 0:57.55 [6] 0:45.89 [3] 0:34.11 [3] 0:22.62 [3] 0:34.11 +4

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.49) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:11.49) (0:10.99)

4 6 WOLF MOON 2 66.0 0:11.00 1:20.36 [4] 1:09.20 [4] 0:57.68 [5] 0:45.78 [5] 0:33.93 [5] 0:22.52 [6] 0:33.93 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) (0:11.85) (0:11.41) (0:11.00)

5 12 MEDIA MAN 1 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Jaden Lloyd

6 7 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 7 66.7 0:10.95 1:20.45 [6] 1:09.05 [7] 0:57.55 [8] 0:45.50 [8] 0:33.76 [8] 0:22.52 [7] 0:33.76 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:12.05) (0:11.74) (0:11.24) (0:10.95)

7 4 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 12 67.6 0:10.86 1:20.60 [7] 1:09.74 [2] 0:58.16 [3] 0:46.12 [4] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.78 [5] 0:34.17 +6

Justin Stanley 400m Overall (0:10.86) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:11.39) (0:10.97)

8 2 RELEASE THE BEANS 4 66.1 0:11.01 1:21.39 [8] 1:10.38 [3] 0:58.72 [4] 0:46.70 [6] 0:34.73 [7] 0:23.17 [8] 0:34.73 +6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.66) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:11.56) (0:11.06)

Scratched: South Parade (#8), No Going Back (#11), Five Oxford (#9), Too Hard To Refuse (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES RACING CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 6
Handicap (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES APPLICABLE) - 1350m

28 October 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PREACH 9 66.7 0:10.83 0:11.63 [1] 1:20.09 0:34.06

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.63)

2 1 NATIONAL CHOICE 8 67.4 0:10.97 0:11.41 [3] 0.05L 0:33.81 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.41)

3 5 OUR MAGNUS 6 66.4 0:10.99 0:11.63 [2] 0.9L 0:34.11 +4

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:11.63)

4 6 WOLF MOON 2 66.0 0:11.00 0:11.52 [5] 1.57L 0:33.93 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.52)

5 12 MEDIA MAN 1 -:--.-- 2.07L -:--.-- ----.-

Jaden Lloyd

6 7 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 7 66.7 0:10.95 0:11.57 [6] 2.11L 0:33.76 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.57)

7 4 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 12 67.6 0:10.86 0:11.81 [4] 3.03L 0:34.17 +6

Justin Stanley 400m Overall (0:11.81)

8 2 RELEASE THE BEANS 4 66.1 0:11.01 0:12.11 [7] 7.67L 0:34.73 +6

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:12.11)

Scratched: South Parade (#8), No Going Back (#11), Five Oxford (#9), Too Hard To Refuse (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1600m

28 October 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.15
(0:13.74)

1:22.41
(0:11.63)

1:10.78
(0:12.02)

0:58.76
(0:12.28)

0:46.48
(0:12.17)

0:34.31
(0:11.43)

0:22.88
(0:11.11)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 EAGLES CRAG 1 66.1 0:11.04 1:36.15 [1] 1:22.10 [4] 1:10.51 [3] 0:58.50 [3] 0:46.24 [3] 0:34.07 [3] 0:22.68 [2] 0:34.07

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.59) (0:12.01) (0:12.26) (0:12.17) (0:11.39) (0:11.04)

2 4 MENAZZI 12 66.6 0:11.11 1:36.40 [2] 1:22.66 [1] 1:11.03 [1] 0:59.01 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:34.56 +3

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.28) (0:12.17) (0:11.43) (0:11.11)

3 2 ROUSSEAU 7 67.0 0:10.90 1:36.41 [3] 1:21.72 [10] 1:10.03 [10] 0:57.94 [10] 0:45.81 [10] 0:33.72 [10] 0:22.27 [10] 0:33.72 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.69) (0:12.09) (0:12.13) (0:12.09) (0:11.45) (0:10.90)

4 15 AQUA ALTA 3 65.9 0:11.11 1:36.47 [4] 1:22.69 [2] 1:11.08 [2] 0:59.07 [2] 0:46.71 [2] 0:34.46 [2] 0:22.99 [3] 0:34.46 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:12.36) (0:12.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.11)

5 3 BLACKLOG 15 66.3 0:10.91 1:36.59 [5] 1:21.65 [11] 1:09.89 [11] 0:57.83 [11] 0:45.73 [11] 0:33.58 [11] 0:22.34 [11] 0:33.58 +1

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.76) (0:12.06) (0:12.10) (0:12.15) (0:11.24) (0:10.91)

6 13 ALWAYS ON SHOW 2 65.4 0:11.11 1:36.64 [6] 1:22.58 [5] 1:10.94 [5] 0:58.92 [5] 0:46.67 [4] 0:34.47 [5] 0:22.93 [4] 0:34.47 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.64) (0:12.02) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:11.54) (0:11.11)

7 5 DUKE OF BUCKINGHAM 6 66.4 0:10.96 1:36.71 [7] 1:22.39 [8] 1:10.68 [8] 0:58.65 [8] 0:46.38 [8] 0:34.23 [8] 0:22.74 [8] 0:34.23 +3

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.71) (0:12.03) (0:12.27) (0:12.15) (0:11.49) (0:10.96)

8 6 INTUITION 5 65.4 0:11.13 1:36.73 [8] 1:22.48 [7] 1:10.75 [7] 0:58.71 [7] 0:46.52 [7] 0:34.31 [7] 0:22.84 [6] 0:34.31 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.73) (0:12.04) (0:12.19) (0:12.21) (0:11.47) (0:11.13)

9 10 BECKFORD 10 65.7 0:11.20 1:36.84 [9] 1:22.20 [9] 1:10.51 [9] 0:58.46 [9] 0:46.34 [9] 0:34.26 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:34.26 +9

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:12.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.20)

10 14 SECRET TALES 9 65.8 0:11.16 1:36.86 [10] 1:22.64 [6] 1:10.95 [6] 0:58.90 [6] 0:46.68 [6] 0:34.54 [6] 0:22.95 [7] 0:34.54 +9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) (0:12.22) (0:12.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.16)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (#1), Kipling's Journey (#7), South Parade (#12), Acrophobic (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1600m

28 October 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.15
(0:13.74)

1:22.41
(0:11.63)

1:10.78
(0:12.02)

0:58.76
(0:12.28)

0:46.48
(0:12.17)

0:34.31
(0:11.43)

0:22.88
(0:11.11)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 MAGIC CONQUEROR 11 64.7 0:11.41 1:37.17 [11] 1:23.27 [3] 1:11.51 [4] 0:59.49 [4] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.39 [5] 0:35.02 +9

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:12.30) (0:12.17) (0:11.63) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (#1), Kipling's Journey (#7), South Parade (#12), Acrophobic (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1600m

28 October 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 EAGLES CRAG 1 66.1 0:11.04 0:11.64 [2] 1:36.15 0:34.07

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.64)

2 4 MENAZZI 12 66.6 0:11.11 0:12.02 [1] 1.47L 0:34.56 +3

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.02)

3 2 ROUSSEAU 7 67.0 0:10.90 0:11.37 [7] 1.54L 0:33.72 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.37)

4 15 AQUA ALTA 3 65.9 0:11.11 0:11.88 [3] 1.89L 0:34.46 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.88)

5 3 BLACKLOG 15 66.3 0:10.91 0:11.43 [9] 2.59L 0:33.58 +1

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.43)

6 13 ALWAYS ON SHOW 2 65.4 0:11.11 0:11.82 [4] 2.9L 0:34.47 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.82)

7 5 DUKE OF BUCKINGHAM 6 66.4 0:10.96 0:11.78 [5] 3.27L 0:34.23 +3

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:11.78)

8 6 INTUITION 5 65.4 0:11.13 0:11.71 [6] 3.38L 0:34.31 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.71)

9 10 BECKFORD 10 65.7 0:11.20 0:11.52 [11] 4.05L 0:34.26 +9

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.52)

10 14 SECRET TALES 9 65.8 0:11.16 0:11.79 [8] 4.17L 0:34.54 +9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.79)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (#1), Kipling's Journey (#7), South Parade (#12), Acrophobic (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 80 Handicap -
1600m

28 October 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 MAGIC CONQUEROR 11 64.7 0:11.41 0:11.98 [10] 5.97L 0:35.02 +9

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Couldn't Refuse (#1), Kipling's Journey (#7), South Parade (#12), Acrophobic (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1200m

28 October 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.64
(0:13.23)

0:56.41
(0:10.99)

0:45.42
(0:11.44)

0:33.98
(0:11.35)

0:22.63
(0:11.08)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 OUTLAWED 9 67.9 0:10.95 1:09.64 [1] 0:56.03 [5] 0:45.06 [5] 0:33.79 [5] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.53 [2] 1:09.64 0:33.79

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:10.97) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:10.95) (0:11.53)

2 4 KAVAK 4 68.0 0:11.03 1:09.85 [2] 0:56.41 [3] 0:45.31 [4] 0:34.00 [4] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.67 [3] 1.27L 0:34.00 -4

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.10) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.03) (0:11.67)

3 16 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 5 68.5 0:10.91 1:09.87 [3] 0:56.56 [2] 0:45.65 [1] 0:34.21 [1] 0:22.79 [2] 0:11.78 [1] 1.36L 0:34.21 +7

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.91) (0:11.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.01) (0:11.78)

4 12 HAKKAI MARU 14 67.8 0:10.97 1:09.95 [4] 0:56.16 [7] 0:45.06 [7] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.55 [6] 0:11.58 [5] 1.86L 0:33.83 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.28) (0:10.97) (0:11.58)

5 14 COMPASSIONATE 2 67.3 0:10.92 1:10.04 [5] 0:56.30 [6] 0:45.16 [6] 0:33.92 [7] 0:22.56 [8] 0:11.64 [7] 2.34L 0:33.92 -5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.36) (0:10.92) (0:11.64)

6 3 AZZAREACH 1 67.0 0:11.08 1:10.58 [6] 0:57.35 [1] 0:46.27 [2] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.57 [1] 0:12.26 [4] 5.51L 0:34.90 -5

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:11.08) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.31) (0:12.26)

7 5 BEAUX RUMBLE 8 67.6 0:10.89 1:10.63 [7] 0:57.12 [4] 0:46.23 [3] 0:34.97 [2] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.12 [8] 5.83L 0:34.97 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.55) (0:11.30) (0:12.12)

8 15 MAYA BAY 3 65.8 0:11.11 1:10.66 [8] 0:56.77 [8] 0:45.53 [9] 0:34.23 [11] 0:23.06 [10] 0:11.95 [10] 5.98L 0:34.23 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.95)

9 8 MILLANE 12 66.7 0:11.08 1:10.67 [9] 0:56.52 [12] 0:45.42 [12] 0:34.28 [10] 0:22.91 [11] 0:11.83 [11] 6.09L 0:34.28 +0

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.83)

10 10 THATFEELSBETTER 6 66.9 0:10.94 1:10.78 [10] 0:56.71 [10] 0:45.60 [10] 0:34.43 [9] 0:23.34 [7] 0:12.40 [6] 6.71L 0:34.43 -5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.09) (0:10.94) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Marnix (#6), Nashira (#7), Mort Doyle (#9), Kudu (#17), Dr Why Not (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1200m

28 October 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.64
(0:13.23)

0:56.41
(0:10.99)

0:45.42
(0:11.44)

0:33.98
(0:11.35)

0:22.63
(0:11.08)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 GOGOL 15 67.3 0:11.11 1:10.92 [11] 0:56.97 [9] 0:45.86 [8] 0:34.68 [8] 0:23.38 [9] 0:12.24 [9] 7.51L 0:34.68 -1

Jake Molloy 800m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:11.14) (0:12.24)

12 11 THE DROVER 13 67.4 0:11.12 1:11.16 [12] 0:57.06 [11] 0:45.94 [11] 0:34.67 [12] 0:23.32 [12] 0:12.10 [12] 8.96L 0:34.67 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Marnix (#6), Nashira (#7), Mort Doyle (#9), Kudu (#17), Dr Why Not (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:37 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


